



Bisousweet

433697 - Cinnamon Doughnut Muffins

Our Cinnamon Doughnut Muffins are baked, not fried, and are handcrafted with exceptional ingredients. Each bite is reminiscent of an old fashioned, farmstand doughnut.



* Benefits

Bisousweet is a certified woman-owned wholesale bakery specializing in handcrafted, all natural baked goods. Bisousweet's was founded in 2009 by self-taught pastry chef Karen Collins who turned her passion for baking into an opportunity to connect with others and help make people feel loved with her desserts.

From the earliest days of the company, Bisousweet's mission has been to craft decadent treats the old-fashioned way, by hand, using the best ingredients. Real butter. Belgian chocolate. Pure vanilla. Cage free eggs. King Arthur flour. Inspired by classic treats, our handcrafted baked goods make memories, one cookie at a time. Found in stores across the country, Bisousweets memorable product lines stand out on the shelves for their uniqueness and quality. The Original Bisousweet Cinnamon Doughnut Muffin is reminiscent of an old-fashioned doughnut. Our Doughnut Muffins are baked, not fried, handcrafted with clean and simple ingredients, and delicately spiced with cinnamon and nutmeg.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **9**
Serving size **1 Muffin (28g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 9%
Saturated Fat 4g **20%**
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 60mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 16g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 10g
Includes 10g Added Sugar **20%**

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 0mg **0%**

Iron 0.4mg **2%**

Potassium 0mg **0%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Cinnamon, Salt, Nutmeg, Vanilla Extract

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

🥚 eggs 🥛 milk 🌾 wheat

Free From:

🦀 crustaceans 🐟 fish 🥜 peanuts 🌱 sesame
🥛 soy 🌳 tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Store in dry place, 10 day ambient shelf life UNIT UPC: 851040006671

Serving Suggestions

1 muffin

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

N/A

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Bisousweet	Bisousweet Confection LLC 9

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
851040006671	4-FDM-9PK-CS	433697	00851040006671		12/9 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8.63lb	6.75lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19in	6.5in	10in	0.71ft3	14x6	237days	-5°F / -2°F



Bisousweet

433697 - Cinnamon Doughnut Muffins

Our Cinnamon Doughnut Muffins are baked, not fried, and are handcrafted with exceptional ingredients. Each bite is reminiscent of an old fashioned, farmstand doughnut.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	120	Total Fat	6g	Sodium	60mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	16g	Saturated Fat	4g	Iron	0.4mg
Sugars	10g	Added Sugars	10g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	25mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

